BASIC OVERVIEW
KYOCERA AVX has been approved by the Defense
Logistics Agency (DLA) for its qualification of
its MIL-PRF-32535 BME NP0 MLCC technology
to include 1206 and 1210 case sizes. Using its
leading edge technology, KYOCERA AVX can now
offer MIL-PRF-32535 NP0 approved capacitors
in 0402-1210 case sizes with capacitance and

MIL-PRF-32535 NP0 SERIES
CLICK HERE TO VIEW THE MIL-PRF-32535 SERIES PRODUCT PAGE
HOW TO ORDER
152
Capacitance
First two digits
represents significant
figures and last digit
for number of zeros to
follow 152=1500 pf
A
Voltage
4V = V
6.3V = W
10V = X
16V = Y
25V = Z
50V = A
100V = B
M32535
Mil Spec
M32535
R
Termination
R = Expoxy
 Ni Sn/Pb
K
Tolerance
F = ±1%
G = ±2%
J = ±5%
K = ±10%
B
Electrode
B = BME
T
Product Level
M = Standard
T = Space Level
E1
Characteristic
E1 C0G
BP
0±30ppm/℃
03
Slash Sheet
Number
02 = 0402
03 = 0603
04 = 0805
05 = 1206
06 = 1210
07 = 1812
08 = 2220
FAQ’S
Q: Is the product series fully traceable?
A: Yes, the product series is fully traceable.
Q: What group testings comes with the parts?
A: M level is supplied with Group A only and T level is
supplied with Group A and Group B.
Q: What is the series lead time?
A: The common values lead times for M level is approx.
18 weeks and T level is 25 weeks.
Note: KYOCERA AVX may have already excess stock of
the part number that is being thought.
TOP SELLING POINTS / CHARACTERISTICS
•	 DLA Approved series with “M” and “T” reliability levels available
•	 Higher CV capability than standard MIL based capacitors for increased
functionality for customers